Windsor () -vs- Lakehead ()
3/3/2023 at Lakehead

gate: 3/3/2023 Goals By Period 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7:04PM -
Time: 2:36 Windsor 0 0 0 1
Attendance: 3,728 Lakehead 0 0 1 2
Location: Lakehead WSR: Mason Kohn (1)
LAKE: Griffen Fox (1); Joe Mack (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSR LAKE
1st 3:29 WSR Mason Kohn Brady Pataki, Olivier Arseneau EV 1 0
1st  6:00 LAKE Joe Mack Kyle Auger, Dylan Massie EV 1 1
oT 3:05 LAKE Griffen Fox Kevin Stiles, Tyler Ho EV 1 2
Windsor Power Plays Lakehead Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:40 04:20 0 0 -- 2nd 05:57 14:03 1 0 PPG
00:00 0 1 -- 14:03 1 0 1/1
04:20 0 1 0/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LAKE Geoff Dempster 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:40 PP
1st LAKE Troy Williams 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:05
1st LAKE Spencer Blackwell 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:05
1st WSR Matt McNamara 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:05
1st WSR Mason Kohn 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:05
2nd WSR Matt McNamara 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:57 PP
2nd WSR Barrett Dachyshyn 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:08 PP
2nd WSR Will Ennis 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:18 PP
2nd LAKE Joe Mack 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:35 PP




Windsor 1

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

BLK

Stef Dobrich
Olivier Arseneau

Sean Olson

Robbie Burt

Nolan Gardi

Will Ennis
Brady Hinz

#
1 Dakota Lund-Cornish
4
5

Brady Pataki

Keegan McMullen
Anthony Stefano
Barrett Dachyshyn
Holden Wale
Grant Spence
Matt McNamara
Jaydon Fetter

Matt Dorsey
Nathan Torchia

ner

Mason Kohn

Hunter Holmes

o

Totals

Lakehead 2

Pos Player

HO OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOoO|

NO OO OOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOHRKE O OoO|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoO OoO|h~
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total

+/-

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Christian Cicigoi

ker

Jayden Wojciechowski

#
1
3 Liam Whitta
4
9 Greg Smith

Geoff Demp
Griffen Fox

Tyler Ho
Spencer Bla

Tyler Jette
Kevin Stiles
Olivier Pouli

Dylan Massi
Joe Mack

Kyle Auger
Max Wright

Ben Badalamenti

ster

Josh Van Unen

ckwell

Keighan Gerrie

ot

Troy Williams
Noah Massie

e

o

Totals

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

Windsor Goalkeeping

C Mins

NOOFH OO 00000000+ OOOOOoOOoO|m

Tota

AlOHPOHOOOHOOOHKHOOOOOOO Oo|(»P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 OO OO0 00000000 OO0 O OO O |k~
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

EN 1 2

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Dakota Lund-Cornish
31 Nathan Torchia

0:00
L 63:07

27

1 Christian Cicigoi W 63:07
31 Max Wright 0:00

0 13 12
0 0 O

31

Totals

NN O >0
o
o

Windsor Faceoffs

@ |0 O|N

(= O|h

oo ©o|o

27

Totals

G
A
1
0
1

Lakehead Faceoffs

0 13 12

oo ©o|o

31



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-1
PP
1-1 WSR
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
PP
1-1  LAKE
PP
1-1 LAKE
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
PP
1-1 LAKE
1-1
PP
1-1 LAKE
1-1
PP
1-1 LAKE
1-1
1-1
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR
PP
1-2 WSR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:29] GOAL by WSR Mason Kohn (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brady Pataki and Olivier Arseneau, On ice for WSR: , On ice for
LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.

Windsor 1, Lakehead O

¥06:00] GOAL by LAKE Joe Mack, Assist by Kyle Auger and Dylan Massie, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1
or season.

Windsor 1, Lakehead 1
[15:40] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:40] Start power play for WSR.

[16:05] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[16:05] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[16:05] Penalty on Matt McNamara WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[16:05] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.

[]1 Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.

[]1 Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 Matt McNamara (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.

[05:57] Penalty on Matt McNamara WSR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[05:57] Start power play for LAKE.
[16:08] Penalty on Barrett Dachyshyn WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[16:08] Start power play for LAKE.
[18:18] Penalty on Will Ennis WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[18:18] Start power play for LAKE.
[18:35] Penalty on Joe Mack LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

Period #4 Plays

¥03:05] GOAL by LAKE Griffen Fox, Assist by Kevin Stiles and Tyler Ho, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal nhumber 2
or season.

Windsor 1, Lakehead 2
Period #0 Plays
[1 Matt McNamara (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 Barrett Dachyshyn (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for LAKE.
[1 Will Ennis (WSR) penalty complete.
[]1 Start power play for WSR.
[1 Joe Mack (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.



