Windsor () -vs- Lakehead () 3/3/2023 at Lakehead

Date: 3/3/2023 Start: 7:04PM Time: 2:36 Attendance: 3,728 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Windsor	1	0	0	0	1
Lakehead	1	0	0	1	2

WSR: Mason Kohn (1) LAKE: Griffen Fox (1); Joe Mack (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WSR	_LAKE_
1st	3:29	WSR	Mason Kohn	Brady Pataki, Olivier Arseneau	EV	1	0
1st	6:00	LAKE	Joe Mack	Kyle Auger, Dylan Massie	EV	1	1
OT	3:05	LAKE	Griffen Fox	Kevin Stiles, Tyler Ho	EV	1	2

Windsor Power Plays

Lakehead Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	15:40		04:20	0	0	
			00:00	0	1	
			04:20	0	1	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	05:57		14:03	1	0	PPG
			14:03	1	0	1/1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	LAKE	Geoff Dempster	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:40	PP
1st	LAKE	Troy Williams	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:05	
1st	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:05	
1st	WSR	Matt McNamara	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:05	
1st	WSR	Mason Kohn	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:05	
2nd	WSR	Matt McNamara	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:57	PP
2nd	WSR	Barrett Dachyshyn	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	16:08	PP
2nd	WSR	Will Ennis	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:18	PP
2nd	LAKE	Joe Mack	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:35	PP

Individual

Windsor 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Dakota Lund-Cornish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Stef Dobrich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Olivier Arseneau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brady Pataki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Sean Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Keegan McMullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Anthony Stefano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Barrett Dachyshyn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Holden Wale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grant Spence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Matt McNamara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	25	Jaydon Fetter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Robbie Burt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Matt Dorsey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Nathan Torchia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Nolan Gardiner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Mason Kohn	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Will Ennis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	91	Brady Hinz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Hunter Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Lakehead 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	_ 1	2	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Christian Cicigoi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Liam Whittaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jayden Wojciechowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Greg Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Geoff Dempster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Griffen Fox	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Josh Van Unen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Ho	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Keighan Gerrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Jette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kevin Stiles	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Olivier Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Noah Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Dylan Massie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Kyle Auger	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Max Wright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Windsor Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Player De c Mins A EN 1 2 4 0 I t 1 Dakota Lund-Cornish 0:00 0

Totals 2 0 10 8 1 0 27

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	4	0	lota
1 Christian Cicigoi	W	63:07	1	0	13	12	1	0	31
31 Max Wright		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	13	12	1	0	31

Windsor Faceoffs Lakehead Faceoffs

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:29] GOAL by WSR Mason Kohn (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brady Pataki and Olivier Arseneau, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Windsor 1, Lakehead 0
1-0		[06:00] GOAL by LAKE Joe Mack, Assist by Kyle Auger and Dylan Massie, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 1, Lakehead 1
1-1	PP	[15:40] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	WSR	[15:40] Start power play for WSR.
1-1 1-1		[16:05] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [16:05] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-1		[16:05] Penalty on Matt McNamara WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-1		[16:05] Penalty on Mason Kohn WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP LAKE PP	[] Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-1	LAKE	[] End power play for WSR.
1-1		[] Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1		[] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] Matt McNamara (WSR) penalty complete.
1-1		[] Mason Kohn (WSR) penalty complete.
1-1		[05:57] Penalty on Matt McNamara WSR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP LAKE	[05:57] Start power play for LAKE.
1-1		[16:08] Penalty on Barrett Dachyshyn WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP LAKE	[16:08] Start power play for LAKE.
1-1	DD	[18:18] Penalty on Will Ennis WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP LAKE	[18:18] Start power play for LAKE.
1-1		[18:35] Penalty on Joe Mack LAKE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
		Period #4 Plays
1-1		[03:05] GOAL by LAKE Griffen Fox, Assist by Kevin Stiles and Tyler Ho, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.
		Windsor 1, Lakehead 2
		Period #0 Plays
1-2	PP WSR PP	[] Matt McNamara (WSR) penalty complete.
1-2	WSR	[] Barrett Dachyshyn (WSR) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WSR	[] End power play for LAKE.
1-2	PP WSR	[] Will Ennis (WSR) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WSR PP	[] Start power play for WSR.
1-2	WSR PP	[] Joe Mack (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-2	WSR	[] End power play for WSR.